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OPTIPARTS

MARINE EQUIPMENT

POWER PACK FOR LASER® (EX2190)

Complete package with all necessary cleats, blocks and lines

for cunningham and outhaul. The cleat- and blockplate can be

easily fitted on the original mounting holes with the supplied
screws. The combination of a 4 mm control line and 3 mm
Dyneema line offers the best feeling and reduces friction on
the 20 mm ball bearing blocks. Mast retainer included.

Package includes:

- Cleatplate complete

- Blockplate with 20 mm ball bearing fork blocks
- Clew hook with 20 mm ball bearing block

- 4 x mounting screws
- 4 x 20 mm ball bearing blocks

LINE

LENGTH FUNCTION

3 mm Dyneema

4 mm Trimline white
2 mm Trimline blue
3 mm Dyneema

4 mm Trimline blue
4 mm Trimline blue
2 mm Trimline blue

2 mm Trimline blue

“  2mm Trimline blue

Ej < 5 mm Shockcord black

1,20
4,00
0,50
1,70
5,00
0,60
0,50
0,50
1,00
0,50

Cunningham part 1
Cunningham part 2
Cunningham mast block tie
Outhaul part 1

Outhaul part 2

Clew tie

Outhaul boom block tie
Outhaul mast block tie
Outhaul shockcord

Mast retainer

» g Some products on this page are compatible with Laser® but are not original Laser®
products. Laser® is a registered trademark of Velum Limited and Performance Sailcraft
Australia Ltd.
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