



POWER PACK FOR LASER® (EX2190)





WWW.OPTIPARTS.COM





POWER PACK FOR LASER® (EX2190)

Complete package with all necessary cleats, blocks and lines for cunningham and outhaul. The cleat- and blockplate can be easily fitted on the original mounting holes with the supplied screws. The combination of a 4 mm control line and 3 mm Dyneema line offers the best feeling and reduces friction on the 20 mm ball bearing blocks. Mast retainer included.

Package includes:

- Cleatplate complete
- Blockplate with 20 mm ball bearing fork blocks
- Clew hook with 20 mm ball bearing block
- 4 x mounting screws
 - 4 x 20 mm ball bearing blocks

LINE	LENGTH	FUNCTION
3 mm Dyneema	1,20	Cunningham part 1
4 mm Trimline white	4,00	Cunningham part 2
2 mm Trimline blue	0,50	Cunningham mast block tie
3 mm Dyneema	1,70	Outhaul part 1
4 mm Trimline blue	5,00	Outhaul part 2
4 mm Trimline blue	0,60	Clew tie
2 mm Trimline blue	0,50	Outhaul boom block tie
2 mm Trimline blue	0,50	Outhaul mast block tie
5 mm Shockcord black	1,00	Outhaul shockcord
2 mm Trimline blue	0,50	Mast retainer

Some products on this page are compatible with Laser® but are not original Laser® products. Laser® is a registered trademark of Velum Limited and Performance Sailcraft Australia Ltd.











